
SP #1 - 3PM FRI NOV 11 NOVI PET EXPO
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & JD McKnight Storie 6 F BL 26 10 27 2 27 2 Ultimate 1

Anna Borovich Forest 4 M BL 22 10 23 5 23 5 Master Elite 2

Lori & John Caloia Laker 6 M BL 22 10 22 7 22 10 Master Elite 3

Tina Zimmerman Navarre 2 M BSD-M 19 9 18 10 19 9 Sr. Elite 4

Heather Gulden NathanJr 7 M Pitx 19 6 15 6 19 6 Sr. Elite 5

Anna Borovich Timber 1 M BL 19 5 18 9 19 5 Sr. Elite 6

Ann Williams Splash 4 F BC 18 9 18 7 18 9 Sr. Elite 7

Paul Bigler Nellie 5 F AMST/GSD/L15 5 18 18 Sr. Elite 8

Amy Klovski Emmett 5.5 M CL 16 9 15 9 16 9 Senior 9

Lori & John Caloia Maddy 9 F BL 14 3 15 6 15 6 Senior 10

Carol Crum Bella 2 F BL 13 7 15 5 15 5 Senior 11

Margy Reimer Viper M GR 15 2 14 6 15 2 Senior 12

Andrea & Matt Cole Holly Rocket 3.5 F CL 14 2 14 7 14 7 Junior 13

Michelle Mitchell Petey 9 M Pitbull 14 2 14 3 14 3 Junior 14

Carol Crum Echo F YL 11 6 14 2 14 2 Junior 15

Tracey Jewett Maggie 2.5 F GR 9 1 12 10 12 10 Junior 16

Paulette Lerman Jordan 9.2 M GR 10 6 10 5 10 6 Junior 17

Andrea & Matt Cole Murphy 3.5 M GR 9 6 10 6 10 6 Junior 18

Kathy Summers Eden 7.5 F APBT/X 9 7 9 10 9 10 Novice 19

Jane Avery Sheldon 4.5 M AS 8 7 9 5 9 5 Novice 20

Margo Maidlow Austin 6.5 M GSD 8 9 9 3 9 3 Novice 21

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 5PM FRI NOV 11 NOVI PET EXPO
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & JD McKnight Storie 6 F BL 26 10 26 9 26 10 Ultimate 1

Anna Borovich Forest 4 M BL 22 9 23 5 23 5 Master Elite 2

Lynn Taylor Radar 5 M CL 22 4 21 10 22 4 Master 3

Brian Wilcox Hook 2 M BSDx 21 9 20 10 21 9 Master 4

Tina Zimmerman Navarre 2 M BSD-M 19 9 21 6 21 6 Master 5

Kim Ross Triton M YL 19 1 19 9 19 9 Sr. Elite 6

Heather Gulden NathanJr 7 M Pitx 19 8 19 2 19 8 Sr. Elite 7

Anna Borovich Timber 1 M BL 19 2 19 8 19 8 Sr. Elite 7

Ann Williams Splash 4 F BC 18 9 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 8

Andrea & Matt Cole Holly Rocket 3.5 F CL 18 9 15 4 18 9 Sr. Elite 9

Kim Ross Thor 2 M BSDx 15 7 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 10

Amy Klovski Emmett 5.5 M CL 15 9 17 6 17 6 Sr. Elite 11

Carol Crum Bella 2 F BL 16 7 15 5 16 7 Senior 12

Margy Reimer Viper M GR 15 2 16 1 16 1 Senior 13

Carol Crum Echo F YL 13 7 12 2 13 7 Junior 14

Michelle Mitchell Petey 9 M Pitbull 13 2 12 7 13 2 Junior 15

Andrea & Matt Cole Murphy 3.5 M GR 10 4 10 2 10 4 Junior 16

Paulette Lerman Jordan 9.2 M GR 9 6 9 8 9 8 Novice 17

Jane Avery Sheldon 4.5 M AS 8 2 9 6 9 6 Novice 18

Kathy Summers Eden 7.5 F APBT/X 8 7 9 3 9 3 Novice 19

Margo Maidlow Austin 6.5 M GSD 9 3 8 2 9 3 Novice 20

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 11:15AM FRI NOV 11 NOVI PET EXPO
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & JD McKnight Storie 6 F BL 27 3 25 7 27 3 Ultimate 1

Anna Borovich Forest 4 M BL 22 8 24 5 24 5 Ultimate 2

Tony DiPisa Dexter 5 M BL 21 7 24 2 24 2 Ultimate 3

Lori & John Caloia Laker 6 M BL 23 10 23 7 23 10 Master Elite 4

Linda Ringle Siren 7.5 f DSD 23 9 23 8 23 9 Master Elite 5

Ashley Hopkins Jag 1.5 F DSD 22 8 21 10 22 8 Master Elite 6

Linda Ringle Sabot 2.5 M DSD 20 10 22 5 22 5 Master 7

Brian Wilcox Hook 2 M BSDx 21 7 20 21 7 Master 8

Tina Zimmerman Navarre 2 M BSD-M 20 4 21 1 21 1 Master 9

Kim Ross Triton M YL 20 4 20 5 20 5 Master 10

Lori & John Caloia Maddy 9 F BL 20 5 15 2 20 5 Master 11

Anna Borovich Timber 1 M BL 20 2 19 4 20 2 Master 12

Adrieann Silvey Ciel 2.5 F CL 18 2 18 5 18 5 Sr. Elite 13

Kim Ross Thor 2 M BSDx 18 5 17 4 18 5 Sr. Elite 14

Carol Crum Bella 2 F BL 16 7 17 6 17 6 Sr. Elite 15

Andrea & Matt Cole Holly Rocket 3.5 F CL 15 1 16 8 16 8 Senior 16

Lisa Marten Grimm 1 M DSD 15 5 16 5 16 5 Senior 17

Tina Strickland Missi 4.5 F BC 13 7 15 5 15 5 Senior 18

Tracey Jewett Maggie 2.5 F GR 10 9 13 5 13 5 Junior 19

Carol Crum Echo F YL 12 9 9 6 12 9 Junior 20

Debbie & Brian Woodrow Woody 4 M DH 10 7 10 6 10 7 Junior 21

Paulette Lerman Jordan 9.2 M GR 8 9 9 9 9 9 Novice 22

Andrea & Matt Cole Murphy 3.5 M GR 8 3 9 6 9 6 Novice 23

Laura Voncina Charlie 6 M GR 7 7 7 7 Novice 24

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 2:30PM NOVI PET EXPO
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & JD McKnight Storie 6 F BL 26 10 27 3 27 3 Ultimate 1

Linda Ringle Siren 7.5 f DSD 25 8 23 7 25 8 Ultimate 2

Tony DiPisa Dexter 5 M BL 24 10 24 8 24 10 Ultimate 3

Lori & John Caloia Laker 6 M BL 23 4 23 9 23 9 Master Elite 4

Ashley Hopkins Jag 1.5 F DSD 23 1 23 6 23 6 Master Elite 5

Anna Borovich Forest 4 M BL 23 4 21 9 23 4 Master Elite 6

Tina Zimmerman Navarre 2 M BSD-M 22 10 19 2 22 10 Master Elite 7

Linda Ringle Sabot 2.5 M DSD 22 5 22 4 22 5 Master 8

Brian Wilcox Hook 2 M BSDx 21 9 20 8 21 9 Master 9

Anna Borovich Timber 1 M BL 19 1 21 1 21 1 Master 10

Kim Ross Thor 2 M BSDx 16 9 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 11

Carol Crum Bella 2 F BL 16 9 17 2 17 2 Senior 12

Lori & John Caloia Maddy 9 F BL 17 1 14 2 17 1 Senior 13

Andrea & Matt Cole Holly Rocket 3.5 F CL 16 9 15 10 16 9 Senior 14

Lisa Marten Grimm 1 M DSD 16 9 15 10 16 9 Senior 14

Tina Strickland Missi 4.5 F BC 16 8 15 9 16 8 Senior 15

Tracey Jewett Maggie 2.5 F GR 14 10 16 7 16 7 Senior 16

Matt Davis Rowdy 4 m sprin 13 1 14 2 14 2 Junior 17

Carol Crum Echo F YL 13 4 13 7 13 7 Junior 18

Debbie & Brian Woodrow Woody 4 M DH 10 5 10 10 5 Junior 19

Paulette Lerman Jordan 9.2 M GR 10 2 8 10 10 2 Junior 20

Laura Voncina Charlie 6 M GR 6 6 7 2 7 2 Novice 21

Kim Ross Triton M YL 6 2 6 2 Novice 22

Andrea & Matt Cole Murphy 3.5 M GR 5 6 6 1 6 1 Novice 23

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 12PM NOVI PET EXPO
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & JD McKnight Storie 6 F BL 26 4 27 2 27 2 Ultimate 1

Tim Kidd Pepper 3 F BSD-M 25 5 26 4 26 4 Ultimate 2

Candi & Norm Brown Kady 9 F CL 26 2 25 4 26 2 Ultimate 3

Tony DiPisa Dexter 5 M BL 25 8 25 5 25 8 Ultimate 4

Linda Ringle Siren 7.5 f DSD 25 4 24 3 25 4 Ultimate 5

Ashley Hopkins Jag 1.5 F DSD 24 3 22 6 24 3 Ultimate 6

Lori & John Caloia Laker 6 M BL 23 10 23 7 23 10 Master Elite 7

Tina Zimmerman Navarre 2 M BSD-M 22 1 23 7 23 7 Master Elite 8

Linda Ringle Sabot 2.5 M DSD 22 2 22 10 22 10 Master Elite 9

Cary St.Charles Jeb 3.5 M DANE 22 7 22 9 22 9 Master Elite 10

Brian Wilcox Hook 2 M BSDx 18 10 22 7 22 7 Master Elite 11

Tim Ronau Jet 1.5 M STDPDL 22 2 20 4 22 2 Master 12

Anna Borovich Timber 1 M BL 20 7 21 9 21 9 Master 13

Heather Gulden NathanJr 7 M Pitx 19 10 19 10 19 10 Sr. Elite 14

Kim Ross Thor 2 M BSDx 18 7 17 10 18 7 Sr. Elite 15

Carol Crum Bella 2 F BL 18 5 16 10 18 5 Sr. Elite 16

Emily Arnett Shelby 1 F BSD-M 17 7 17 5 17 7 Sr. Elite 17

Lori & John Caloia Maddy 9 F BL 16 7 16 9 16 9 Senior 18

Andrea & Matt Cole Holly Rocket 3.5 F CL 16 9 16 5 16 9 Senior 19

Lisa Marten Grimm 1 M DSD 16 5 15 6 16 5 Senior 20

Tom Tetting Christian 5 M GR 16 2 16 4 16 4 Senior 21

Debby Johnston Grace 5 F BSD-M 13 5 16 1 16 1 Senior 22

Christine Flick Gunner 5 M AS 15 2 13 3 15 2 Senior 23

Yonnie Maziarz Braggs 1.5 M DANE 14 9 14 9 14 9 Junior 24

Carol Crum Echo F YL 14 4 14 6 14 6 Junior 25

Nicole Scott Kali 7 F YL 12 10 13 7 13 7 Junior 26

Courtney Flick Keegan 2 M GSD 13 2 13 5 13 5 Junior 27

Gina Johnston Falco 4 F GSD 13 2 13 1 13 2 Junior 28

Maribeth Helgesen Sonic 2 M BRIT 11 8 4 6 11 8 Junior 29

Debbie & Brian Woodrow Woody 4 M DH 10 5 11 1 11 1 Junior 30

Dawn Longfellow-JonesPort 6 F Labx 8 6 10 8 10 8 Junior 31

Dorey Brown Letty 3.5 F GSD 10 2 10 4 10 4 Junior 32

Jessica Reddmann Beatrice 2 F BORDT 9 7 9 9 9 9 Novice 33

Kim Ross Triton M YL 8 3 8 1 8 3 Novice 34

Ellen Davis Twixx 2.5 M BC 8 1 7 7 8 1 Novice 35

Jane Avery Sheldon 4.5 M AS 7 7 7 6 7 7 Novice 36

Andrea & Matt Cole Murphy 3.5 M GR 7 5 7 7 7 7 Novice 37

Samantha Van Ness Splash 2 F STDPDL 2 2 5 5 5 5 Novice 38

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #6 - 2PM NOVI PET EXPO
JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & JD McKnight Storie 6 F BL 27 8 27 9 27 9 Ultimate 1

Tim Kidd Pepper 3 F BSD-M 26 7 25 6 26 7 Ultimate 2

Candi & Norm Brown Kady 9 F CL 26 5 25 7 26 5 Ultimate 3

Tony DiPisa Dexter 5 M BL 25 5 25 2 25 5 Ultimate 4

Linda Ringle Siren 7.5 f DSD 24 7 23 6 24 7 Ultimate 5

Linda Ringle Sabot 2.5 M DSD 23 4 24 7 24 7 Ultimate 6

Ashley Hopkins Jag 1.5 F DSD 23 7 24 5 24 5 Ultimate 7

Lori & John Caloia Laker 6 M BL 24 2 23 6 24 2 Ultimate 8

Craig Knowles Detox 2 F Mix 23 8 22 1 23 8 Master Elite 9

Tina Zimmerman Navarre 2 M BSD-M 22 7 22 10 22 10 Master Elite 10

Cary St.Charles Jeb 3.5 M DANE 22 7 20 3 22 7 Master Elite 11

Tim Ronau Jet 1.5 M STDPDL 21 5 21 7 21 7 Master 12

Heather Gulden NathanJr 7 M Pitx 20 5 19 8 20 5 Master 13

Brian Wilcox Hook 2 M BSDx 17 9 20 5 20 5 Master 14

Anna Borovich Timber 1 M BL 19 7 19 9 19 9 Sr. Elite 15

Kim Ross Thor 2 M BSDx 17 10 18 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 16

Andrea & Matt Cole Holly Rocket 3.5 F CL 18 2 16 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 17

Nathan Elsey Trigger 5 F BL 17 9 17 10 17 10 Sr. Elite 18

Lori & John Caloia Maddy 9 F BL 16 9 17 7 17 7 Sr. Elite 19

Carol Crum Bella 2 F BL 17 3 17 5 17 5 Senior 20

Emily Arnett Shelby 1 F BSD-M 17 4 17 1 17 4 Senior 21

Lisa Marten Grimm 1 M DSD 16 5 15 7 16 5 Senior 22

Debby Johnston Grace 5 F BSD-M 14 9 15 5 15 5 Senior 23

Nicole Werner D'Angelo 2.5 M Whipp 14 7 15 5 15 5 Senior 24

Christine Flick Gunner 5 M AS 14 9 14 10 14 10 Junior 25

Dawn Longfellow-JonesPort 6 F Labx 14 8 13 9 14 8 Junior 26

Gina Johnston Falco 4 F GSD 12 10 14 2 14 2 Junior 27

Nicole Scott Kali 7 F YL 13 7 13 4 13 7 Junior 28

Carol Crum Echo F YL 12 10 9 9 12 10 Junior 29

Yonnie Maziarz Braggs 1.5 M DANE 12 5 6 6 12 5 Junior 30

Courtney Flick Keegan 2 M GSD 11 2 10 9 11 2 Junior 31

Debbie & Brian Woodrow Woody 4 M DH 10 8 10 6 10 8 Junior 32

Jessica Reddmann Beatrice 2 F BORDT 10 5 9 7 10 5 Junior 33

Dorey Brown Letty 3.5 F GSD 9 9 8 2 9 9 Novice 34

Kim Ross Triton M YL 4 6 9 2 9 2 Novice 35

Ellen Davis Twixx 2.5 M BC 7 5 7 9 7 9 Novice 36

Jane Avery Sheldon 4.5 M AS 5 2 7 9 7 9 Novice 37

Andrea & Matt Cole Murphy 3.5 M GR 6 6 7 5 7 5 Novice 38



FETCH-IT - 5:30PM SAT NOV 12  NOVI PET EXPO
DISTANCE

FIRST NAME LAST NAME DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY STATE

S
TA

R
T 10' 11' 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20' 21' 22' 23' 24'

B
ES
T

Kim Ross Thor 2 M BSDx Ferndale MI 19 x x x x x oo 23

Ronalee & JD McKnight Storie 6 F BL West Milton OH 19 x x x ox oo 22

Linda Ringle Sabot 2.5 M DSD Lansing MI 17 x x x x oo 20

Anna Borovich Timber 1 M BL Commerce 
Township MI 16 x x x ox oo 19

Lori & John Caloia Maddy 9 F BL Traverse City MI 16 x x x oo 18

Lori & John Caloia Laker 6 M BL Traverse City MI 16 x x ox oo 18

Brian Wilcox Hook 2 M BSDx Greenville MI 17 x x oo 18

Anna Borovich Forest 4 M BL Commerce 
Township MI 17 x x 18

Tina Zimmerman Navarre 2 M BSD-M Ellsworth IL 16 ox x oo 17

Andrea & Matt Cole Holly Rocket 3.5 F CL Waterford MI 14 x oo 11

Tony DiPisa Dexter 5 M BL Vicksburg MI 18 oo



CHASE-IT - 7PM FRI NOV 11 NOVI PET EXPO
RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST

Kim Ross Thor 2 M BSDx Ferndale MI 5.98 6.66 5.98 1

Brian Wilcox Hook 2 M BSDx Greenville MI 6.19 6.68 6.19

Nathan Elsey Trigger 5 F BL Fenton MI 6.27 6.35 6.27 2

Ronalee & JD McKnight Storie 6 F BL West Milton OH 6.38 6.48 6.38 3

Paul Bigler Nellie 5 F AMST/GSD/LSouth Lyon MI 7.53 7.92 7.53 4

Georg Toecker Finnegan 4 M BL Midland MI 8.30 8.21 8.21 5



FINALS 11/13/16 NOVI PET EXPO

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Ellen Davis Twixx 2.5 M BC Muskegon MI 7 4 6 6 Novice 1

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Dawn Longfellow-JonesPort 6 F Labx Brighton MI 13 6 15 6 Senior 1

Gina Johnston Falco 4 F GSD Perrysburg OH 15 2 14 9 Senior 2

Nicole Scott Kali 7 F YL Lenox MI 14 8 14 9 Junior 3

Carol Crum Echo F YL St Clair Shores MI 14 3 9 2 Junior 4

Yonnie Maziarz Braggs 1.5 M DANE rossford OH 4 6 13 1 Junior 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Debby Johnston Grace 5 F BSD-M Perrysburg OH 15 8 14 10 Senior 1

Lisa Marten Grimm 1 M DSD Macomb MI 14 10 15 2 Senior 2

Christine Flick Gunner 5 M AS Findlay OH 12 9 13 6 Junior 3

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Andrea & Matt Cole Holly Rocket 3.5 F CL Waterford MI 17 9 19 1 Sr. Elite 1

Carol Crum Bella 2 F BL St Clair Shores MI 17 10 17 6 Sr. Elite 2

Nathan Elsey Trigger 5 F BL Fenton MI 17 4 17 2 Senior 3

Emily Arnett Shelby 1 F BSD-M Continental OH 16 9 17 4 Senior 4

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Tim Ronau Jet 1.5 M STDPDL Swanton OH 22 10 23 2 Master Elite 1

Lynn Taylor Radar 5 M CL Milford MI 22 8 23 1 Master Elite 2

Anna Borovich Timber 1 M BL Commerce TownshipMI 19 1 20 4 Master 3

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Craig Knowles Detox 2 F Mix Monroe MI 25 3 23 5 Ultimate 1

Cary St.Charles Jeb 3.5 M DANE Rossford OH 22 7 23 1 Master Elite 2

Tina Zimmerman Navarre 2 M BSD-M Ellsworth IL 19 2 22 8 Master Elite 3

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Ronalee & JD McKnight Storie 6 F BL West Milton OH 28 6 26 9 Ultimate 1

Tony DiPisa Dexter 5 M BL Vicksburg MI 26 5 25 Ultimate 2

Tim Kidd Pepper 3 F BSD-M Melrose OH 25 5 26 5 Ultimate 2

Candi & Norm Brown Kady 9 F CL Saginaw MI 24 9 24 8 Ultimate 4

Linda Ringle Siren 7.5 f DSD Lansing MI 23 8 21 Master Elite 5


